Place

1

Group:
Total Time

13.4953
13.5111
13.5594
13.5731
13.6353
13.7001
13.7622
13.8972

SrPrimary

Avg MPH
218.54

218.28
217.50
217.28
216.29
215.27
214.30
212.22

Devin M
CENT
Emmi K
Millie P
Benson A
EmmaH
William T
Cora$

Car Name

Billy Bob
Speedy
Sports Queen
Macaroni Pro
Blazing Comet
Chik-fil-A

IDK

Kachow

14.0593
14.0662

209.77
209.67

Garner B

Sydney A

98

Hank the Tank

Squidney

14.1882
14.1944
14.2212
14.3161
14.3474
14.4422
15.0782

207.86
207.77
207.38
206.01
205.56
204.21
195.59

OHER

Leo A

Ryland M

Bodhi M
Ezra M
Zane H

Vera S

22
88
30
60
12
20

Cheryl
SQUISHY YOSHI
Lock Jaw
Galaxy Runner
Speeder

The Raptor

100 Fruity




