

Group: SrPrimary

Place	Total Time	Avg MPH	Racer	Car #	Car Name	Image
1	13.4953	218.54	Devin M	55	Billy Bob	
2	13.5111	218.28	Basil S	5	Speedy	
3	13.5594	217.50	Emmi K	8	Sports Queen	
4	13.5731	217.28	Millie P	15	Macaroni Pro	
5	13.6353	216.29	Benson A	80	Blazing Comet	
6	13.7001	215.27	Emma H	11	Chik-fil-A	
7	13.7622	214.30	William T	10	IDK	
8	13.8972	212.22	Cora S	6	Kachow	
9	14.0593	209.77	Garner B	333	Hank the Tank	
10	14.0662	209.67	Sydney A	98	Squidney	
11	14.1882	207.86	Rosie S	22	Cheryl	
12	14.1944	207.77	Leo A	88	SQUISHY YOSHI	
13	14.2212	207.38	Ryland M	30	Lock Jaw	
14	14.3161	206.01	Bodhi M	60	Galaxy Runner	
15	14.3474	205.56	Ezra M	12	Speeder	
16	14.4422	204.21	Zane H	20	The Raptor	
17	15.0782	195.59	Vera S	100	Fruity	